UGALI

SUKUMA / CABBAGE
FRESH GARDEN SALAD
COLESLAW SALAD
CHIPS

CHIPS MASALA
BHAIJIA

RICE

BEEF BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

Other MWeals

BEEF STEW CHAPATI MEAL

BEEF STEW RICE MEAL
BEEF STEW UGALI MEAL
BEEF STEW PILAU MEAL
PILAU PLAIN

BEEF STEW PLAIN

Grile Qhichen

% CHICKEN
% CHICKEN
% CHICKEN
FULL CHICKEN

Tnied Phicken

% CHICKEN
% CHICKEN
% CHICKEN
FULL CHICKEN

Drintts

FRESH JUICE

MINERAL WATER 500ML
MINERAL WATER 1L
WHITE COFFEE

BLACK COFFEE

TEA

DAWA (LEMON/GINGER/
GARLIC/HONEY)

LEMON TEA

SPECIAL TEA

MINUTE PULP

PET SODA

MINUTE MAID

Swacks

CHAPATI

ANDAZI

SAUSAGE

SAMOSA

FRIED EGGS(1)
OMELLETE (2 EGGS)
BREAD BUN

KEBAB

HOT DOG

FULL BREAKFAST

(Bacon,egg,toast/ndazi/sausage/samosa

& tea/coffee)

Quarter Chicken and chips 480/

50/=

50/=

200/=
100/=
150/=
250/=
250/=
180/=
400/=
400/=

380/=
530/=
420/=
650/=
300/=
350/=

330/=
660/=
990/=
1320/=

wing special meal
get § wings

250/=
500/=
750/=
1000/=

150/=
50/=
100/=
100/=
100/=
50/=

100/=
50/=

100/=
100/= f
100/=
100/=

Buy 1 Burger
Get 1 Free

30/=
20/=
50/=
50/=
50/=
150/=
30/=
100/=
150/=
350/=



